
CHOLET 0
LA TESSOUALLE (PAR LE PONT BERTRAND) 5 5
MOULINS 8,5 13,5
MAULEON 5,5 19
St AUBIN DE BAUBIGNE 5 24
LES CERQUEUX 8 32
YZERNAY 5,5 37,5
TOUTLEMONDE 6,5 44
LE BOIS D'OUIN 4,5 48,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 52

SAMEDI 21 DECEMBRE 2024

DEPART  PARKING DU CIMETIERE FACE A LA FAC

13 H 30

PARCOURS C. V. S. F 50

DEN. : 430 m                                       OPEN. : 14093127


